




EARLY CHILDHOOD
SUCCESS

“My daughter strug-
gles with attention and 
socializing. Her fi rst 
two days were diffi  cult 
for her. But by day 3 
she was paying more 
attention, listening 
to her teacher, and 
coming home talking 
about her friends that 
she made. There was a 
huge improvement for 
her between the start 
of Kinder Camp and 
her last day. I’m very 
thankful she had the 
opportunity to 
participate in this!”

– Kinder Camp 
Parent

2017-2018

IN 2017-2018, UNITED 
WAY PROVIDED 
SUPPORT FOR 882 JOBS 
IN THE COMMUNITY

Ethnicity�U�� �Í �Î��Male 
65%

Female 
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Children: 32,780

Adults: 24,478

Seniors: 7,754

African American

Asian Pacific Islander

Caucasian

Hispanic Latino

Middle Eastern

Native American

Multiracial

Unknown

5% 

1% 

4% 

69% 

12% 

8% 

0.8% 

0.2% 

Who United Way of Porter County Serves



The United Way of Porter County is a leader and advocate for health, education and fi nancial stability. 
Together with more than 200 community partners, 4,000 donors and 8,000 volunteers, 

we are uplifting lives across Porter County and Northwest Indiana.

Support  
Today! 

TM

THANK YOU!
We could not do what we do without the generous support of our donors. 

LIVE UNITED!

JOHN W. ANDERSON 
Foundation


